Catawba County Hornets
2015 Game Schedule
Catawba, North Carolina
	Saturday, July 18, 
	Carolina Thundering Herd
	Away

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, July 25, 
	Carolina Hawks
	Home

	Saturday, August 1
	Greenville Seminoles
	Home

	Saturday, August 8
	Charlotte Colts
	Away

	Saturday, August 15
	Lexington Razorbacks
	Away

	Saturday, August 22
	Palmetto Havoc
	Home

	Saturday, August 29
	Stanley County Panthers
	Home

	Saturday, September 5
	Richmond County Golden Bears
	Home

	Saturday, September 12
	Anson M’Pact
	Away

	Saturday, September 19
	(Bye Week)
	N/A

	Saturday, September 26
	Triad Bad Boys
	Away



	HOME GAMES KICKOFF: SATURDAY 8:00 P.M.

	WHERE: WESTSIDE/JAYCEE PARK, 325 WEST J. STREET, NEWTON, NC 28658


	ADMISSION: $5.00


	“WE SWARM AND WE STING”


[image: https://scontent.xx.fbcdn.net/hphotos-xpf1/v/t1.0-9/11159447_798594030216317_82556676969588461_n.jpg?oh=4d10417d858ad78d30265e6fef853793&oe=560F759F]

image1.jpeg




